
2020 Board of Governors

Round 1 Results

Individual Stroke Play

Pos

741 Mark Caccia

772 Ken Cascella

77John Calvino

794 Ken Nappi

79Justin St. Andre

806 Nick Bodine

80Tom Bottone

818 David Vinacco

829 Kenneth Burnett

8310 Stephen Petrangelo

8411 Ken Richardson

8512 Robert Ferrieri

85Anthony Barone

85Stephen Ragosta

85Landy Paolella

85Matteo Giarrusso

8617 Vinny Maggiacomo

86Jerry Carter

8719 Al Russo

87Adam Lupino

8921 Robert Varone

89Robert Gallucci

9023 Ed Dimartino

90Joseph Lancellotti

90Michael Vendituoli

90Joseph Altieri

90Nicholas Cirillo

9128 Hal Nelson

91Louis Finelli

91Raymond Delgreco

91Joe Maggiacomo

91Luke Gagnon

9233 Gordon Nelson

92John Lough

92Peter Germani

92Don Sheehan

9337 Jasjit Gotra

93Michael Barry

93Daniel Perretta

9440 Ed Tomolillo

9541 Joe Penza

95Mike Mansour

9643 Vin Catamero

96John Colagiovanni

96Antonio Giarrusso



2020 Board of Governors

Round 1 Results

Individual Stroke Play

Pos

9643 Don Coletti Jr.

9747 Alan Santamaria

9848 Daniel Fogg

9949 Steven Russo

99Richard Falcone

99Larry Moses

99John Notarianni

10053 Anthony DeFusco

10254 Ernie C. Ricci Jr.

10455 Frank Miele

10556 Angelo Giarrusso

105Robert Voccia

10658 Sal Maggiacomo

10959 Don Coletti Sr.



2020 Board of Governors

Round 1 Results

Individual Stroke Play - Net

Pos

691 Ken Nappi

702 Justin St. Andre

733 Mark Caccia

744 Ken Cascella

74Robert Varone

74Matteo Giarrusso

757 Robert Ferrieri

75Nick Bodine

75Tom Bottone

75John Calvino

75Joseph Altieri

7612 David Vinacco

76Kenneth Burnett

7714 Louis Finelli

77Joe Maggiacomo

77Peter Germani

77Ken Richardson

77Jerry Carter

7819 Gordon Nelson

78Landy Paolella

7921 Jasjit Gotra

79Joseph Lancellotti

79Stephen Ragosta

79Raymond Delgreco

79Don Sheehan

79Robert Gallucci

8027 Vinny Maggiacomo

80Ed Dimartino

80Anthony Barone

80Ed Tomolillo

8131 Michael Barry

81Vin Catamero

81Michael Vendituoli

81Al Russo

81Antonio Giarrusso

8236 Hal Nelson

82John Colagiovanni

82Adam Lupino

82Nicholas Cirillo

82John Notarianni

8341 Alan Santamaria

83Larry Moses

8443 Joe Penza

84Richard Falcone

84Stephen Petrangelo



2020 Board of Governors

Round 1 Results

Individual Stroke Play - Net

Pos

8443 Luke Gagnon

8547 Anthony DeFusco

85Steven Russo

85Ernie C. Ricci Jr.

85Daniel Perretta

85Don Coletti Jr.

8752 Frank Miele

8853 John Lough

88Daniel Fogg

8955 Sal Maggiacomo

9056 Angelo Giarrusso

90Don Coletti Sr.

90Mike Mansour

90Robert Voccia


